
 Name  (First):_________________  TEL  :___________________  Pick-up  Time  ______:_______  Or  Now_____:_____ 
 (Last):_________________ 

 Mandarin  Milford  508-478-5800 
 Limited  Menu  for  Christmas  Eve/Day  &  New  Year’s  Eve/Day 

 Avoid  the  phone  wait  time  on  the  day  of...Please  place  your  take  out  orders 
 as  early  as  possible! 

 To  expedite  your  pick  up,  please  pay  cash  if  it’s  possible 
 Orders  may  be  delayed  for  pick  up  during  rush  hour  (5:00  pm  –  8:00  pm) 

 ORDER  EARLY  IF  POSSIBLE.  All  orders  will  come  as  is.  Please  No  Modification! 

 Inform  us  the  EXACT  assigned  PICK  UP  time,  with  FIRST  NAME,  1  st  letter  of  Last  Name,  complete  phone  #  when 
 PLACING  ORDER  So  that  we  can  locate  your  order  when  picking  up  EX  “5:00  Bob  C  508-555-5555” 

 ****  Chinese  **** 
 APPETIZERS 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Crab  Rangoon  (8) 
 Egg  Rolls 
 Chicken  Wings 
 Boneless  Spareribs 
 Beijing  Ravioli  (8) 
 Chicken  Fingers 
 Chicken  Skewers  (4) 
 Beef  Skewers  (4) 
 Edamame 
 Mini  Shumai  (8) 
 Bobo  for  Two 

 14.50  per  additional  serving 

 11.95 
 8.95 

 14.50 
 11.95 
 11.95 
 12.95 
 12.50 
 16.50 
 8.95 

 10.50 
 28.95 

 SOUP 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Hot  &  Sour  Soup 
 Egg  Drop  Soup 
 Wonton  Soup 

 Pint  |  Quart 
 5.50  |  9.50 
 5.50  |  9.50 
 5.50  |  9.50 

 BEEF 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Beef  with  Mushrooms 
 Beef  with  Peppers  &  Onions 
 Beef  with  Broccoli 
 Beef  with  Asparagus 
 Happy  Family 
 *Hunan  Spicy  Beef 
 *Crispy  Beef  with  Sesame 
 *Kung  Pao  Three  Delight 

 19.50 
 19.50 
 19.50 
 19.95 
 21.95 
 18.50 
 20.50 
 21.95 

 OLD  TIME  FAVORITES  &  PORK 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Chicken  Chow  Mein 
 Pork  with  Broccoli 
 *Chung-King  Pork 

 14.25 
 17.50 
 17.50 

 POULTRY 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Sweet  &  Sour  Chicken 
 Chicken  with  Broccoli 
 Chicken  with  Cashew 
 Chicken  with  Asparagus 
 Chicken  with  Vegetables 
 *General  Gao’s  Chicken 
 *Kung  Pao  Chicken  with  Peanuts 
 *Chicken  in  Garlic  Sauce 
 *Orange  Flavored  Chicken 
 *Sesame  Crispy  Chicken 

 16.50 
 16.95 
 17.95 
 18.25 
 17.50 
 17.95 
 17.95 
 17.50 
 17.95 
 17.95 

 VEGETABLE 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Vegetarian  Delight 
 Sauteed  Asparagus 
 *Broccoli  in  Garlic  Sauce 

 14.95 
 17.95 
 14.95 

 LIGHTER  FARE 

 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Steamed  Chicken  with  Vegetables 
 Steamed  Shrimp  with  Vegetables 
 Buddha’s  Feast 

 18.50 
 20.50 
 14.95 

 SEAFOOD 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Shrimp  with  Vegetables 
 Shrimp  in  Lobster  Sauce 
 Tropical  Taste  Shrimp 
 Shrimp  with  Asparagus 
 *Shrimp  in  Garlic  Sauce 
 Crystal  Scallops 
 Lobster  Sauce  (Minced  Pork) 

 20.50 
 20.50 
 20.50 
 21.50 
 20.50 
 22.50 
 14.25 

 RICE  &  NOODLE 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Fried  Rice  (Chicken,  Pork,  or  Veg) 
 Lo  Mein  (Chicken  or  Veg) 
 White  Rice  2.75  PT 

 12.95 
 13.95 
 3.95  QT 

 ∆  Consuming  raw  or  undercooked  seafood  or  meat  may  increase  risk  of  food-borne  illness  ⁕  Items  are  Hot  &  Spicy 
 Before  placing  your  order,  please  inform  your  server  if  a  person  in  your  party  has  a  food  allergy 



 Limited  Menu  for  Christmas  Eve/Day  &  New  Year’s  Eve/Day 
 ****  Japanese  **** 

 APPETIZERS  &  SALADS 
 __ 
 __ 

 Seaweed  Salad 
 Avocado  &  Crab  Stick  Salad 

 10.50 
 12.50 

 SUSHI  BAR 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 __ 

 __ 

 Yellowtail  with  Chili  Yuzu  Sauce  ∆ 
 Pepper  Tuna  with  Ponzu  Sauce  ∆ 
 Seared  Ahi  Tuna  with  Mustard  Sauce  ∆ 
 Escolar  Tataki  with  Spicy  Onion  Sauce  ∆ 
 Maguro  Awase  ∆ 
 Torched  Salmon  with  Wasabi  &  Mayo  ∆ 
 Naruto  ∆ 

 Choice  of  tuna,  salmon,  yellowtail  or  crab  stick 
 rolled  with  avocado,  thinly  sliced  cucumber,  and 
 flying  fish  roe.  Spicy  version  available 
 Sashimi  Summer  Roll  ∆ 

 Salmon,  tuna,  yellowtail,  avocado,  asparagus, 
 mango  and  flying  fish  roe  rolled  in  rice  paper 
 Shellfish  Summer  Roll  ∆ 

 Lobster,  shrimp,  crab  stick,  avocado,  asparagus, 
 mango  and  flying  fish  roe  rolled  in  rice  paper 

 15.50 
 16.50 
 15.50 
 14.50 
 16.50 
 15.50 
 14.50 

 16.50 

 18.50 

 SUSHI  PLATTER 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Sushi  Couple  ∆ 
 Sushi  Delight  ∆ 
 Sashimi  and  Double  Maki  ∆ 
 Sashimi  Sampler  ∆ 
 Mandarin  Sampler  ∆ 
 Mandarin  Green  ∆ 
 Love  Boat  ∆ 

 31.50 
 33.50 
 39.50 
 39.50 
 46.95 
 81.50 

 131.95 

 NIGIRI  SUSHI 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 
 __ 

 Tuna  (Maguro  ∆ 
 Spicy  Tuna  ∆ 
 Escolar  (Shiro  Maguro)  ∆ 
 Yellowtail  (Hamachi)  ∆ 
 Salmon  (Sake)  ∆ 
 Smoked  Salmon 
 Stripe  Bass  (Suzuki)  ∆ 
 Mackerel  (Saba)  ∆ 
 Squid  (Ika)  ∆ 
 Scallop  (Hotategai)  ∆ 
 Octopus  (Tako) 
 Eel  (Unagi) 
 Crab  Stick  (Kanikama) 
 Shrimp  (Ebi) 
 Flying  Fish  Roe  (Tobiko)  ∆ 
 Salmon  Roe  (Ikura)  ∆ 
 Sea  Urchin  (Uni)  ∆ 

 9.95 
 9.50 
 8.95 
 9.95 
 9.50 
 9.75 
 8.95 
 8.95 
 8.95 
 9.75 
 8.95 
 9.95 
 7.25 
 7.95 
 8.25 
 9.95 

 11.50 

 Any  of  the  above  can  be  ordered  as  sashimi 
 3  pieces  of  sashimi  for  additional  $3.00 

 SUSHI  PLATTER 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 

 Sushi  Couple  ∆ 
 Sushi  Delight  ∆ 
 Sashimi  and  Double  Maki  ∆ 
 Sashimi  Sampler  ∆ 
 Mandarin  Sampler  ∆ 
 Mandarin  Green  ∆ 
 Love  Boat  ∆ 

 31.50 
 31.50 
 39.50 
 39.50 
 46.95 
 81.50 

 131.95 
 ROLLED  SUSHI 

 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 
 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 
 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 ___ 

 Avocado  or  Cucumber  Maki 
 Avocado  &  Cucumber  Maki 
 Idaho  Maki 
 Vegetable  Maki 
 Tuna  or  Salmon  Maki  ∆ 
 Spicy  Maki  ∆ 
 Yellowtail  with  Scallions  Maki  ∆ 
 Alaskan  Maki  ∆ 
 Philadelphia  Maki  ∆ 
 California  Maki  ∆ 
 Rainbow  Maki  ∆ 
 Eel  Maki  (Avocado  or  Cucumber) 
 Caterpillar  Maki  ∆ 

 Eel,  cucumber,  and  flying  fish  roe  topped  with  avocado  rolled 
 in  the  shape  of  a  caterpillar 
 Volcano  Maki  ∆ 

 Eel,  shrimp,  avocado  and  cucumber  topped  w/  spicy  tuna, 
 flying  fish  roe,  and  tempura  crumb 
 Green  Dragon  Maki 

 Spicy  shrimp  tempura  and  mango,  topped  with  avocado 
 Shrimp  Tempura  Maki  ∆ 
 Crazy  Maki  ∆ 

 Shrimp  tempura,  avocado,  cucumber  and  flying  fish  roe  with 
 spicy  mayonnaise 
 Dragon  Maki  ∆ 

 Shrimp  tempura  and  crab  stick,  topped  with  eel,  avocado  and 
 flying  fish  roe 
 Red  Lion  Maki  ∆ 

 Shrimp  tempura  topped  with  spicy  tuna  and  multi-color  flying 
 fish  roe 
 Snow  Mountain  Maki 

 Shrimp  tempura  topped  with  king  crab  and  mayo 
 Godzilla  Maki  ∆ 

 King  crab,  avocado  &  tempura  crumb  topped  with  eel  and 
 multi-color  flying  fish  roe 
 Tiger  Maki  ∆ 

 Crab  meat,  shrimp  &  crunch,  topped  with  mango  &  torched 
 salmon 
 Red  Sox  Maki  ∆ 

 Spicy  king  crab  and  mango,  topped  with  tuna 
 Celtic  Maki  ∆ 

 Spicy  king  crab,  lobster,  mango,  asparagus,  tempura  crumb  & 
 tobiko  wrapped  in  soy  paper 
 Spider  Maki  ∆ 

 Crispy  soft  shell  crab,  avocado,  cucumber  &  flying  fish  roe 
 with  spicy  mayonnaise 
 Angry  Dragon  Maki  ∆ 

 Shrimp  tempura,  spicy  tuna  and  avocado  topped  with  spicy 
 king  crab 
 Lobster  Maki 

 Shrimp  tempura,  cucumber,  avocado  &  topped  w/lobster 
 French  Cake  Maki  ∆ 

 Spicy  tuna,  avocado,  cucumber  wrapped  with  escolar  & 
 salmon,  topped  with  multi-color  tobiko 
 Golden  Dragon  Maki  ∆ 

 7.50 
 8.95 
 8.95 
 7.50 

 10.50 
 11.50 
 11.50 
 11.50 
 11.50 
 10.95 
 18.50 
 12.50 
 17.50 

 17.95 

 16.50 

 11.95 
 13.95 

 16.95 

 19.50 

 19.95 

 21.50 

 18.50 

 19.95 

 21.50 

 16.50 

 21.95 

 22.50 

 22.25 

 21.95 


