Name (First):	TEL :	Pick-up Time	_ :	Or	Now:	
(Last)·						

Mandarin Milford 508-478-5800

Limited Menu for Christmas Eve/Day & New Year's Eve/Day

Avoid the phone wait time on the day of...Please place your take out orders as early as possible!

To expedite your pick up, please pay cash if it's possible Orders may be delayed for pick up during rush hour (5:00 pm – 8:00 pm)

ORDER EARLY IF POSSIBLE. All orders will come as is. Please No Modification!

Inform us the **EXACT** assigned **PICK UP** time, with **FIRST NAME**, **1**st **letter of Last Name**, **complete phone** # when PLACING ORDER So that we can locate your order when picking up

EX "5:00 Bob C 508-555-5555"

**** Chinese **** **APPETIZERS POULTRY** Crab Rangoon (8) 11.95 Sweet & Sour Chicken 16.50 Egg Rolls 8.95 Chicken with Broccoli 16.95 Chicken Wings 14.50 Chicken with Cashew 17.95 **Boneless Spareribs** 11.95 Chicken with Asparagus 18.25 Beijing Ravioli (8) 11.95 Chicken with Vegetables 17.50 Chicken Fingers 12.95 *General Gao's Chicken 17.95 Chicken Skewers (4) 12.50 *Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts 17.95 __ Beef Skewers (4) 16.50 *Chicken in Garlic Sauce 17.50 Edamame 8.95 *Orange Flavored Chicken 17.95 Mini Shumai (8) 10.50 *Sesame Crispy Chicken 17.95 28.95 Bobo for Two **VEGETABLE** 14.50 per additional serving Vegetarian Delight 14.95 **SOUP** Sauteed Asparagus 17.95 Pint | Quart *Broccoli in Garlic Sauce 14.95 Hot & Sour Soup 5.50 | 9.50 **LIGHTER FARE** Egg Drop Soup 5.50 | 9.50 Wonton Soup 5.50 | 9.50 Steamed Chicken with Vegetables 18.50 Steamed Shrimp with Vegetables 20.50 **BEEF** Buddha's Feast 14.95 Beef with Mushrooms 19.50 Beef with Peppers & Onions 19.50 **SEAFOOD** Beef with Broccoli 19.50 Shrimp with Vegetables 20.50 Beef with Asparagus 19.95 Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 20.50 Happy Family 21.95 Tropical Taste Shrimp 20.50 *Hunan Spicy Beef 18.50 Shrimp with Asparagus 21.50 *Crispy Beef with Sesame 20.50 *Shrimp in Garlic Sauce 20.50 *Kung Pao Three Delight 21.95 Crystal Scallops 22.50 **OLD TIME FAVORITES & PORK** Lobster Sauce (Minced Pork) 14.25 RICE & NOODLE Chicken Chow Mein 14.25 Pork with Broccoli 17.50 Fried Rice (Chicken, Pork, or Veg) 12.95 *Chung-King Pork 17.50 Lo Mein (Chicken or Veg) 13.95 White Rice 2.75 PT 3.95 QT

Limited Menu for Christmas Eve/Day & New Year's Eve/Day **** Japanese ****

APPETIZERS & SALADS			SUSHI PLATTER				
	Seaweed Salad	10.50		Sushi Couple <mark>∆</mark>	31.50		
	Avocado & Crab Stick Salad	12.50		Sushi Delight∆	31.50		
				Sashimi and Double Maki∆	39.50		
	SUSHI BAR			Sashimi Sampler∆ Mandarin Sampler∆	39.50 46.95		
_	Yellowtail with Chili Yuzu Sauce∆	15.50		Mandarin Green∆	81.50		
	Pepper Tuna with Ponzu Sauce∆	16.50		Love Boat∆	131.95		
_	Seared Ahi Tuna with Mustard Sauce∆	15.50		ROLLED SUSHI			
	Escolar Tataki with Spicy Onion Sauce∆	14.50		Avocado or Cucumber Maki	7.50		
	Maguro Awase∆	16.50		Avocado & Cucumber Maki	8.95		
	Torched Salmon with Wasabi & Mayo∆	15.50		Idaho Maki	8.95		
	Naruto∆	14.50		Vegetable Maki	7.50		
	Choice of tuna, salmon, yellowtail or crab stick			Tuna or Salmon Maki∆ Spicy Maki∆	10.50 11.50		
	rolled with avocado, thinly sliced cucumber, and			Yellowtail with Scallions Maki∆	11.50		
	flying fish roe. Spicy version available Sashimi Summer Roll∆	16.50		Alaskan Maki∆	11.50		
_	Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, avocado, asparagus,	10.50		Philadelphia Maki∆	11.50		
	mango and flying fish roe rolled in rice paper			California Maki∆	10.95		
	Shellfish Summer Roll∆	18.50		Rainbow Maki∆ Eel Maki (Avocado or Cucumber)	18.50 12.50		
	Lobster, shrimp, crab stick, avocado, asparagus,			Caterpillar Maki∆	17.50		
	mango and flying fish roe rolled in rice paper			Eel, cucumber, and flying fish roe topped with avocado rolled			
	SUSHI PLATTER			in the shape of a caterpillar Volcano Maki∆	17.95		
		24.50		Eel, shrimp, avocado and cucumber topped w/ spicy tuna,	17.00		
—	Sushi Couple∆	31.50		flying fish roe, and tempura crumb	16.50		
_	Sushi Delight∆	33.50		Green Dragon Maki Spicy shrimp tempura and mango, topped with avocado	10.50		
—	Sashimi and Double Maki∆	39.50		Shrimp Tempura Maki∆	11.95		
	Sashimi Sampler∆	39.50		Crazy Maki∆	13.95		
_	Mandarin Sampler∆	46.95		Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber and flying fish roe with spicy mayonnaise			
_	Mandarin Green∆	81.50		Dragon Maki∆	16.95		
—	Love Boat∆	131.95		Shrimp tempura and crab stick, topped with eel, avocado and flying fish roe			
	NIGIRI SUSHI			Red Lion Maki∆	19.50		
	Tuna (Maguro <mark>∆</mark>	9.95		Shrimp tempura topped with spicy tuna and multi-color flying fish roe			
	Spicy Tuna∆	9.50		Snow Mountain Maki	19.95		
_	Escolar (Shiro Maguro)∆	8.95		Shrimp tempura topped with king crab and mayo Godzilla Maki∆	21.50		
	Yellowtail (Hamachi)∆	9.95		King crab, avocado & tempura crumb topped with eel and	21.50		
	Salmon (Sake)∆	9.50		multi-color flying fish roe	18.50		
_	Smoked Salmon	9.75		Tiger Maki∆ Crab meat, shrimp & crunch, topped with mango & torched	10.50		
_		8.95		salmon			
	Stripe Bass (Suzuki)∆ Mackaral (Saba)∆	8.95		Red Sox Maki∆ Spicy king crab and mango, topped with tuna	19.95		
_	Mackerel (Saba)∆			Celtic Maki∆	21.50		
—	Squid (Ika)∆	8.95		Spicy king crab, lobster, mango, asparagus, tempura crumb &			
—	Scallop (Hotategai)∆	9.75		tobiko wrapped in soy paper Spider Maki∆	46.50		
—	Octopus (Tako)	8.95		Crispy soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber & flying fish roe	16.50		
—	Eel (Unagi)	9.95		with spicy mayonnaise			
	Crab Stick (Kanikama)	7.25		Angry Dragon Maki∆	21.95		
	Shrimp (Ebi)	7.95		Shrimp tempura, spicy tuna and avocado topped with spicy king crab			
_	Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)∆	8.25		Lobster Maki	22.50		
	Salmon Roe (Ikura)∆	9.95		Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado & topped w/lobster			
	Sea Urchin (Uni)∆	11.50		French Cake Maki∆ Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber wrapped with escolar &	22.25		
	Any of the above can be ordered as sashin	mi		salmon, topped with multi-color tobiko			
3 pieces of sashimi for additional \$3.00				Golden Dragon Maki∆	21.95		